125
CTMP
400ºC/2h and 300ºC/2h extraction units with
exchangeable hatches
CJS
Extraction units, with sandwich panel, to work inside fire danger
zones at 400ºC/2h, with soundproofed box.
Fan:

panels to reduce noise
irradiation
Order Code
CJS        2071                6T        F-400
Number of
motor pole
2=2900 r/min. 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
8=750 r/min. 50 Hz
12=500 r/min. 50 Hz
Impeller size400ºC/2h and 300ºC/2h
extraction units with
exchangeable hatches
T=Three-phase F-300 Officially approved,
tested for 300ºC/2h
F-400 Officially approved
400ºC/2h
CJS-1240-6T 930 1.90 1.90  0.55 2750 59 87
CJS-1850-4T 1425 6.60 3.80  1.50 6700 70 87
CJS-1850-4/8T 1415/715  3.60 / 1.50  1.50/0.30 6700/3350 70 / 55 92
CJS-1850-6T 930 3.30 1.90  0.55 4000 60 85
CJS-2056-4T 1435 9.20 5.30  2.20 9500 72 133
CJS-2056-4/8T 1415/715  5.20 / 1.90  2.20/0.45 9500/4750 72 / 57 146
CJS-2056-6T 940 4.40 2.60  0.75 6500 62 128
CJS-2263-4T 1430  11.50 6.64 5.50 17400 74 196
CJS-2263-4/8T 1455/725  12.80 / 4.60  5.50/1.10 17400/8700 74 / 59 215
CJS-2263-6T 945 6.40 3.70  1.10 9000 64 139
CJS-2071-4T 1455  23.00 13.28 11.00 25000 83 285
CJS-2071-4/8T 1470/725  23.20 / 8.70  11.00/2.80 25000/12500 83 / 68 285
CJS-2071-6T-3 950 10.30 5.90  2.20 12500 68 156
CJS-2071-6T-5.5 970  11.00 6.35 4.00 16000 70 251
CJS-2880-6T 970  11.00 6.35 4.00 17100 71 249
Technical characteristics
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible current